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A committee is re-constituted to address the grievances of SC/ST/OBC students
[Teaching / Non-Teaching staff. Complaints about caste-based discrimination

Mr. Nagendra Kumar, Registrar, NSU would be the liaison officer to take up all such issues of
discrimination.

ANTI DISCRIMINATION COMPLAINT COMMITTEE

(SC/ST/OBC STUDENTS AND TEACHING/NON-TEACHING STAFF

SL

POSITION IN

No. THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2, Co- Chairman Prof.(Dr.l){::lc;I;irya e Pro Vice Chancellor, NSU prove@nsuniv.ac.in
31 Coord;::(t):r/Con Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
. . Dean Academics . . I
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Mishra e ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Nazim Khan " Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Vijay Kant Pandey DSW vijay@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Mojib Ashraf Contr‘.olle.r e mojib@nsuniv.ac.in
4 Nominated Examinations
" | Faculty Members Mr. Rochak Kumar LRI e e rochakkumar@nsuniv.ac.in
(Management)
5 Assistant Professor . . .
Mr. Sumit Kumar Mahato (Dept. of Zoology) Sumit@nsuniv.ac.in
. . Assistant Professor murmu.mousumié@gmail.co
Miss Mousmi Murmu (Arts & Humanities) m
Ms. Sunaina Priyanka Minz HoD Nursing (I/C) nursing@nsuniv.ac.in
Mrs. Savita Hriday Librarian savita@nsuniv.ac.in
Bachelor In Journalism
5 Students MG Depamar  DAN Mass Communication i
) Representative LIM

Mr. Zoha Alam

A

NSU (CAMPUS): Pokhari, Bhilai Pahari, PS: MGM, Dist: East Singhbhum, Jamshedpur
NSU (CITY OFFICE): 4th Floor, Shatabdi Tower, Sakchi, Jamashedpur - 831001
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